VATAT Mentor Directory


Areas of Expertise
Ag Mechanics
Crumpton, Jerrod

Diezi IV, Jacob

Fowler, Billy

Hancock, J.P.
Howell, David W.

Long, Toby Dan

McAllister, Mac

McGuffin, Don
Tymrak, Jerome
Agriscience Fair
Bellah, Kimberly
Darby, Cody

Darby, Rachelle
Edney, Kirk
Howell, David W.

Kempen, Danny
Kempen, Lorie
Loerwald, Melissa
McGregor, Kyle
Miller, Rob
Pieniazek, Ray
Schroeder, Beverley
Treptow, Liz
 
Booster Clubs
Arnold, Mark

Beard, Bonnie
Beard, Warren
Bellah, Kimberly
Bradley, Jim Bob
Christian, Tamara
Darling, Lochie
Diezi IV, Jacob
Edney, Kirk
Jarzombek, Mark

Kempen, Lorie
Long, Toby Dan
Meadows, Michael

Oaks, Rusty
Pieniazek, Ray
Reaves, Danny
Schertz, Kris
 
Career Development Events
Arnold, Mark

Baize, Terry
Beard, Warren
Booth, Paul
Broussard, Mike
Christian, Tamara
Cortez, Tracey
Crumpton, Jerrod
Darby, Rachelle
Darby, Cody
Darling, Lochie
Diezi IV, Jacob
Edney, Kirk
Foreman, Mark B.
Fryar, Norman

Gresham, Andy
Hardin, Kelly
Harris, Jim

Howell, David W.

Jarzombek, Mark
Kempen, Danny

Kempen, Lorie
Klose, Jeff
Lenz, Traylor
Loerwald, Melissa
Long, Toby Dan
McClure, Barney
McGregor, Kyle
McKay, Rick
Meadows, Michael

Oaks, Rusty

Peveto, Larry
Pieniazek, Ray
Prause, Charles
Reaves, Danny

Reed, Nikki
Reynolds, Robert

Schertz, Kris
Schroeder, Beverley
Sesco, Glenn
Tymrak, Jerome
Wallace, Buddy
Woody, Sr., William T.

Chapter Awards
Albert, Wade
Booth, Paul
Broussard, Mike
Cortez, Tracey
Darby, Cody

Darby, Rachelle
Diezi IV, Jacob
Edney, Kirk
Forsythe, Steve
Harris, Jim
Kempen, Danny
Kempen, Lorie
Klose, Jeff
Long, Toby Dan
McClure, Barney
Meadows, Michael
Morrison, Tammy
Pieniazek, Ray
Prause, Charles
Schertz, Kris
Schroeder, Beverley 

CKN Chapter Web sites

Cortez, Tracey

FFA Constitution &By-laws
Bellah, Kimberly
Booth, Paul
Diezi IV, Jacob

Sesco, Glenn
Gresham, Andy
Harris, Jim
Kempen, Danny
Kempen, Lorie
Klose, Jeff
McGuffin, Don
Pieniazek, Ray
Reaves, Danny

Sesco, Glenn
Wallace, Buddy
White, Perry


FFA Membership
Albert, Wade

Arnold, Mark
Baize, Terry
Beard, Warren
Bellah, Kimberly
Booth, Paul
Broussard, Mike
Christian, Tamara
Darby, Cody

Darby, Rachelle
Darling, Lochie

Diezi IV, Jacob

Edney, Kirk
Fryar, Norman
Gresham, Andy
Hartman, Amy
Jarzombek, Mark
Klose, Jeff
Long, Toby Dan
Luttrell, Shannon
McKay, Rick
Meadows, Michael
Morrison, Tammy
Pieniazek, Ray
Prause, Charles
Reed, Nikki
Reaves, Danny
Schertz, Kris
Schroeder, Beverley
Sesco, Glenn
Treptow, Liz
Wallace, Buddy
 
Leadership 
Development Events
Arnold, Mark

Baize, Terry
Beard, Warren
Bellah, Kimberly
Booth, Paul
Broussard, Mike
Byrd, Teddy
Christian, Tamara
Crumpton, Jerrod
Darby, Cody

Darby, Rachelle
Darling, Lochie
Diezi IV, Jacob

Foreman, Mark B.
Foster, Lynita
Fryar, Norman
Hardin, Kelly
Harris, Jim
Howell, David W.

Jarzombek, Mark
Kempen, Danny
Kempen, Lorie
Klose, Jeff
Loerwald, Melissa
Long, Toby Dan
McClure, Barney
McGregor, Kyle
McGuffin, Don
Meadows, Michael
Peveto, Larry
Pieniazek, Ray
Prause, Charles
Reaves, Danny

Reed, Nikki
Reynolds, Robert
Schertz, Kris
Schroeder, Beverley
Sesco, Glenn
Wallace, Buddy
Woody, Sr., William T.
 

Lone Star FFA Awards
Albert, Wade
Arnold, Mark

Baize, Terry
Beard, Warren
Bellah, Kimberly
Booth, Paul

Bowen, Michael
Broussard, Mike
Byrd, Teddy
Christian, Tamara
Darby, Cody

Darby, Rachelle
Darling, Lochie
Diezi IV, Jacob
Dillard, Kevin
Elmore, Rick
Ermis, Larry
Fleming, Rick
Foreman, Mark B.
Forsythe, Steve
Hardin, Kelly
Harris, Jim
Holland, Amber

Howell, David W.

Jarzombek, Mark
Kempen, Danny
Klose, Jeff
Long, Toby Dan
Meadows, Michael
Pieniazek, Ray
Prause, Charles
Reaves, Danny

Reed, Nikki
Schroeder, Beverley
Sesco, Glenn
Treptow, Liz
Tymrak, Jerome

Wallace, Buddy
Woody, Sr., William T.
 
Major Show Entries
Albert, Wade
Arnold, Mark

Beard, Warren
Bradley, Jim Bob
Broussard, Mike

Christian, Tamara
Cortez, Tracey
Crumpton, Jerrod
Darling, Lochie
Diezi IV, Jacob

Dillard, Kevin

Fleming, Rick
Foreman, Mark B.
Gresham, Andy 
Jarzombek, Mark

Kempen, Danny
Klose, Jeff
Long, Toby Dan
McKay, Rick
Meadows, Michael
Morrison, Tammy
Oaks, Rusty

Pieniazek, Ray
Prause, Charles
Reaves, Danny
Schertz, Kris

Schroeder, Beverley
Sesco, Glenn
Wallace, Buddy
White, Perry

Officer Elections
Arnold, Mark

Beard, Warren
Bellah, Kimberly
Booth, Paul
Christian, Tamara
Cortez, Tracey
Darby, Cody

Darby, Rachelle
Darling, Lochie
Diezi IV, Jacob

Foreman, Mark B.
Fryar, Norman
Gresham, Andy
Harris, Jim
Hartman, Amy
Jarzombek, Mark
Kempen, Lorie
Klose, Jeff
Long, Toby Dan
McClure, Barney
McGregor, Kyle
McGuffin, Don
Meadows, Michael
Morrison, Tammy
Peveto, Larry
Pieniazek, Ray
Reaves, Danny

Reed, Nikki
Schertz, Kris
Schroeder, Beverley
Sesco, Glenn
Treptow, Liz

Wallace, Buddy
White, Perry

Woody, Sr., William T. 


Online Record Books
Albert, Wade
Arnold, Mark

Beard, Bonnie
Baize, Terry
Beard, Warren
Bellah, Kimberly
Booth, Paul

Bowen, Michael
Broussard, Mike
Byrd, Teddy
Christian, Tamara
Darby, Cody

Darby, Rachelle
Darling, Lochie
Diezi IV, Jacob
Edney, Kirk
Ermis, Larry
Fleming, Rick
Foreman, Mark B.
Hardin, Kelly
Harris, Jim
Holland, Amber

Jarzombek, Mark
Kempen, Danny
Long, Toby Dan
McGregor, Kyle
Pieniazek, Ray
Prause, Charles
Reaves, Danny

Reed, Nikki
Reynolds, Robert
Sesco, Glenn
Treptow, Liz
Tymrak, Jerome

Parliamentary Procedure
Albert, Wade
Arnold, Mark

Baize, Terry
Beard, Warren
Bellah, Kimberly
Booth, Paul
Broussard, Mike
Crumpton, Jerrod
Darby, Cody

Darby, Rachelle
Darling, Lochie
Diezi IV, Jacob
Ermis, Larry
Foreman, Mark B.
Forsythe, Steve
Foster, Lynita
Fryar, Norman
Holland, Amber

Kempen, Danny
Klose, Jeff
Meadows, Michael

Peveto, Larry
Pieniazek, Ray
Prause, Charles
Reaves, Danny

Ree, Nikki
Reynolds, Robert

Schroeder, Beverley
Sesco, Glenn
Wallace, Buddy
Woody, Sr., William T.
Proficiencies
Arnold, Mark

Baize, Terry
Bellah, Kimberly
Booth, Paul
Darby, Cody

Darby, Rachelle
Darling, Lochie
Diezi IV, Jacob

Edney, Kirk
Elmore, Rick
Ermis, Larry
Fleming, Rick
Fryar, Norman
Holland, Amber

Howell, David W.

Kempen, Danny

Prause, Charles
Reaves, Danny
Tymrak, Jerome

Scholarships
Arnold, Mark

Baize, Terry
Beard, Warren
Booth, Paul
Broussard, Mike
Christian, Tamara
Darby, Cody

Darby, Rachelle
Diezi IV, Jacob
Ermis, Larry
Foreman, Mark B.
Foster, Lynita
Gresham, Andy
Harris, Jim
Holland, Amber

Kempen, Danny
Klose, Jeff
Long, Toby Dan

Jarzombek, Mark
McClure, Barney
Pieniazek, Ray
Prause, Charles
Reaves, Danny

Reed, Nikki
Reynolds, Robert

Schroder, Beverley
Sesco, Glenn
Wallace, Buddy
 
School Farms/Project Centers
Arnold, Mark

Beard, Bonnie
Beard, Warren
Bradley, Jim Bob
Christian, Tamara
Cortez, Tracey
Darby, Cody
Darling, Lochie

Fryar, Norman
Gresham, Andy
Holland, Amber

Kempen, Danny
Klose, Jeff
Luttrell, Shannon
McClure, Barney
Morrison, Tammy
Oaks, Rusty

Pieniazek, Ray
Reaves, Danny
Schertz, Kris
Sesco, Glenn
Wallace, Buddy
White, Perry

Woody, Sr., William T.
 
Speaking Events
Bellah, Kimberly
Booth, Paul
Darby, Cody

Darby, Rachelle

Diezi IV, Jacob

Foreman, Mark B.
Fryar, Norman
Harris, Jim
Kempen, Danny
Kempen, Lorie
Klose, Jeff
Loerwald, Melissa
Long, Toby Dan
McClure, Barney
Oaks, Rusty

Pieniazek, Ray
Prause, Charles
Reed, Nikki
Sesco, Glenn
Wallace, Buddy
White, Perry

Woody, Sr., William T.

 Star Awards
Arnold, Mark

Christian, Tamara
Darby, Cody

Darby, Rachelle
Darling, Lochie
Elmore, Rick
Ermis, Larry
Holland, Amber

Howell, David W.

Kempen, Danny
Long, Toby Dan
Meadows, Michael
Pieniazek, Ray
Schroeder, Beverley
Tymrak, Jerome
 
Validation
Albert, Wade
Arnold, Mark

Bradley, Jim Bob
Broussard, Mike
Christian, Tamara
Cortez, Tracey
Crumpton, Jerrod
Darling, Lochie
Diezi IV, Jacob

Fleming, Rick
Fryar, Norman 

Gresham, Andy
Jarzombek, Mark 

Kempen, Danny
Klose, Jeff
Long, Toby Dan
McKay, Rick
Oaks, Rusty

Pieniazek, Ray
Prause, Charles
Schertz, Kris

Wallace, Buddy
White, Perry
Mentors

Albert, Wade

Canyon Lake/Area 7

(830)885-1762

wade.albert@comalisd.org
Arnold, Mark

Panhandle/Area 1

806-537-3227

mark.arnold@region16.net
Baize, Terry
Hamilton/Area 4
(254)784-3493
t.baize@hamilton.k12.tx.us
Beard, Bonnie
Dulles/Area 3
(281)634-5632
bonnie.beard@fortbend.k12.tx.us
Beard, Warren
Hondo/Area 7
(830)931-4773
wbeard@hondo.k12.tx.us
Bellah, Kimberly

Tarleton State University
(254)968-9202

bellah@tarleton.edu
Booth, Paul
Lubbock-Cooper/Area 1
(214)801-5182
paul_booth@midlothian-isd.net 
Bowen, Michael
Como-Pickton/Area 6
(903)488-3671
mbowen@cpisd.esc8.net 
Bradley, Jim Bob

Trenton ISD/ Area 5

(214) 534- 1321

jbbradley@trentonisd.com
Broussard, Mike
Hamshire-Fannett/Area 9
(409)651-9073
mbroussar1@hfisd.net
Byrd, Teddy
Cotulla/Area 10
830 879-2374
teddy.byrd@cotullaisd.net
Christian, Tamara
Hillsboro/Area 8
(254)582-4100
christian@hillsboroisd.org
Cortez, Tracey

Lanier HS/Area 7

(512)414-7429

tcortez@austinisd.org
Crumpton, Jerrod

Alvarado/ Area 8

254-855-0990

c_jerrod2002@yahoo.com
Darby, Cody

Harmony/ Area 6

(903)725-5492 ext.119

darbyffa@hotmail.com
Darby, Rachelle

Harmony/Area 6

903-725-5492 ext. 140

darbyffa@hotmail.com
Darling, Lochie
Salado/Area 8
(972)921-4081
lochie.darling@saladoisd.org 
Diezi IV, Jacob

Bellville/Area 3

070-865-3681

jdiezi@bellville.k12.tx.us
Dillard, Kevin
Savoy/Area 5
(903) 965-4024
kdillard@savoyisd.org 
Edney, Kirk
Instructional Materials Service
(979)845-6654
kc-edney@tamu.edu
Elmore, Rick

Decatur/Area 5

(940)393-7285

rick.elmore@decatur.esc11.net
Ermis, Larry
Retired Teacher
(979)778-6771
aggie68@suddenlink.net 
Fleming, Rick
Academy/Area 8
(254)982-4201
rfleming@academy.k12.tx.us
Foreman, Mark B.

Hempstead/Area 3

(979)826-5539

foreman-mark@sbcglobal.net 
Forsythe, Steve
Lampasas/Area 7
(512)556-3617
Stevewf@sbcglobal.net 
Foster, Lynita
Madisonville/Area 9
(936)349-8002
lfoster@madisonvillecisd.org  
Fowler, Billy 
Mt. Pleasant/ Area 6
(903)767-9423

agmechman73@yahoo.com
Fryar, Norman
Uvalde/Area 7
(830)591-2950
fryarr@ucisd.net 
Gresham, Andy
Chireno/Area 1
(936)556-0948
agresham@chireno.esc7.net
Hancock, J.P.

Sealy/Area 3
(979)885-3515

jhancock@sealyisd.com

Hardin, Kelly
Azle/Area 5
(817)444-5555 x271
khardin@azleisd.org
Harris, Jim
Tilden/ Area 10

361/274-3371
Jim83h@yahoo.com
Hartman, Amy
Rockdale/Area 3
(512)430-6190
ahartman@rockdale.txed.net 
Holland, Amber

City View Sr. High/Area 4

940-567-1026

aholland@cityview-isd.net
Howell, David W.

Cotton Center/Area 1

(806) 879 2176
dhowell@esc17.net
Jarzombek, Mark
Floresville/Area 7
830) 393- 5370 Ext. 1230 mjarzombek@fisd.us
Kempen, Danny

East Central HS/Area 7

(210)649-2951

danny.kempen@fc.ecisd.net
Kempen, Lorie

East Central HS/Area 7

(210)649-2951

lorie.kempen@fc.ecisd.net
Klose, Jeff
Bridgeport ISD/Area 5
940.389.4741
jklose@bridgeportisd.net
Lenz, Traylor

Angleton/Area 3

979-849-8206

tlenz@angletonisd.net
Loerwald, Melissa
Florence/Area 7
(254)793-2495
mloerwald@florence.k12.tx.us 
Long, Toby Dan

Hamilton/Area 4

254-784-3516

t.long@hamilton.k12.tx.us
Luttrell, Shannon
R.L. Turner
(972)968-5544
luttrells@cfbisd.edu
Maher, Warren
S&S Consolidated/ Area 5

903-564-3768 x 111

wdmaher@ednet10.net
McAllister, Mac

Crowley/ Area 5

(214)802-1987

macmcallisterag@yahoo.com
McClure, Barney
Cleburne/Area 8
(817)202-1259
barney.mcclure@cleburne.k12.tx.us 
McGregor, Kyle
Tarleton State University
(254)968-9601
mcgregor@tarleton.edu
McGuffin, Don

Carthage/Area 6

903-693-2552 x 274

dmcguffin@carthageisd.org
McKay, Rick
Plainview/Area 1
(806)296-4060
rick.mckay@plainview.k12.tx.us
Meadows, Michael
Simms/Area 6
903-278-3754
mmeadows@simmsisd.net
Miller, Rob
Area 10
246-5768
mf_Miller5726@dangerbase.com
Morrison, Tammy
Stanton/Area 2
(281)731-4245
mor_tam1980@yahoo.com
Oaks, Rusty

Dawson/Area 2

(806) 489-7461

roaks@esc17.net
Peveto, Larry

Vidor HS/Area 9

(409)201-8512

lappea@aol.com
Pieniazek, Ray
East Central/Area 7
(210)581-1185
ray.pieniazek@fc.ecisd.net
Prause, Charles

Bosqueville /Area 8

254-752-8513 Ext. 245

prausech@bosqueville.k12.tx.us
Reaves, Danny

Klein Collins/Area 3

832-484-5250

dreaves@kleinisd.net
Reed, Nikki

Humble/Area 3

(832)364-9223

Nikki.reed@humble.k12.tx.us 
Reynolds, Robert

Lindale/ Area 6

(903)881- 4050

reynoldsrl@lind.sprnet.org 
Schertz, Kris
Allen/Area 5
(972)727-0400 x1291
kris_schertz@allenisd.org
Schroeder, Beverly
Bowie-Austin/Area 7
(512)784-1930
bschroedter@gmail.com
Sesco, Glenn 
Garland/Area 5
214-460-8821
pgsesco@garlandisd.net
Treptow, Liz
Weimar/Area 3
lizt@weimarisd.org 
Tymrak, Jerome

Texas A&M University- Kingsville/Area 10

361-215-6376
jerome.tymrak@tamuk.edu
Wallace, Buddy
Borden County/Area 2
(806)756-4313
bwallace@bcisd.net 
White, Perry

Comfort/Area 7

830-995-6430 ext 217

perry.white@comfort.txed.net 

Woody, Sr., William T.
Lorena High School – Retired
Area 8

254--857-4504 (home) 
254-495-1228 (cell)

wwoody@hot.rr.com
